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Children First; local Early Childhood lowa board for Lee and Van Buren Counties

Total Funds
Admin allowance
Children ages 0-5

Services:

Summer preschools
Quality equipment grants
Dental Daycare

Oral Health Tx funded
Preschool Scholarships

Families in Family Support
Children in Family Support
Home visits completed

2008 — 2013

2008
$1,042,024
$26,305

3,242

5 public schools

5 Early Childhood Sites
560 children

15 children

75 (at $60/month)

339
440
2,594

2013
$548,108
$17,481

3,173

0

0

362 children

0

37 (at S50/month)

160
252
2,393






