

Children First; local Early Childhood Iowa board for Lee and Van Buren Counties

2008 - 2013

	2008	2013
Total Funds	\$1,042,024	\$548,108
Admin allowance	\$26,305	\$17,481
Children ages 0-5	3,242	3,173
Services: Summer preschools Quality equipment grants Dental Daycare Oral Health Tx funded Preschool Scholarships	5 public schools 5 Early Childhood Sites 560 children 15 children 75 (at \$60/month)	0 0 362 children 0 37 (at \$50/month)
Families in Family Support Children in Family Support Home visits completed	339 440 2,594	160 252 2,393